

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.A.No.1109 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	26.02.2026	<p><u>HCJ (AKrS,J) & GMM,J</u></p> <p>As prayed by Mr. Mohan Rao, learned counsel representing Mr. Ch.Samson Babu, learned counsel appearing for the appellants, list this matter on 25.03.2026 at 3.30 P.M.</p> <p>Interim order, granted earlier, shall continue till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ HCJ (AKrS,J)</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GMM,J</p> <p>KL</p>	